
  

 

 

2022 VILLAGE COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE  
Adopted 10/12/21; Revised 1/11/22, 7/12/22, 8/9/22 

(Regular Meetings are typically held on the second Tuesday and Work Session Meetings on the last Thursday of 

each month, unless noted) 

 

DATE MEETING TYPE TIME LOCATION 

Tuesday, January 11 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, February 8 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Friday, February 18 ^ Retreat 9am – 4pm Firethorne 

Saturday, February 19 ^^ Retreat Carry-Over 9am – 12pm Firethorne 

Thursday, February 24 Work Session 9am Village Hall 

Tuesday, March 1 Joint with Planning Board 6pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, March 8 ** Budget Work Session 5pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, March 8 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, March 31 Work Session 9am Village Hall 

Tuesday, March 29 Joint with PR&G Board 9am Village Hall 

Tuesday, April 12 ** Budget Work Session 5pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, April 12 * Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, May 10 ** Budget Work Session 5pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, May 10 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, May 26 ** Work Session (Budget Adoption) 6pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, June 7 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, June 30 Work Session 9am Village Hall 

Tuesday, July 12 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, July 28 Work Session (Joint with PR&G Board) 9am Village Hall 

Tuesday, August 9 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, August 25 Work Session 9am Village Hall 

Tuesday, September 13 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, September 29 Work Session 9am Village Hall 

Wednesday, October 5 Fall Town Hall Meeting 6:30pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, October 11 Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Thursday, October 27 Work Session 9am Village Hall 

TuesdayMonday, 

November 814 * 

Regular 6pm Village Hall 

Tuesday, December 13 * Regular 6pm Village Hall 

    

Please Note the Following: 
* No Work Sessions are scheduled for April, November, and December 

** Budget Work Sessions and Budget Adoption 

^ Council Retreat 

^^ Council Retreat Carry Over Day (Only used if the business of the Retreat is not finished on the prior day) 

 

 


